
SP #1 - 9AM SAT AUG 13 DOGARAMA ZEELAND
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG
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FT IN FT IN FT IN

Anna Borovich Forest 4 M BL 24 2 24 7 24 7 Ultimate 1

Jeff Devries Phoenix 7 F GSP 20 7 20 8 20 8 Master 2

Anna Borovich Timber 1 M BL 19 11 20 7 20 7 Master 3

Melissa Pellerito Moxie 3 F BC 17 7 20 7 20 7 Master 4

Charlotte Pond Howard 6 M Whp 17 8 19 11 19 11 Sr. Elite 5

Mike Seedorff Hank 2 M BL 19 1 19 7 19 7 Sr. Elite 6

Jeff Devries Rumor 5.5 F GSP 18 4 19 7 19 7 Sr. Elite 7

Ann Williams Eli M BC 18 10 17 8 18 10 Sr. Elite 8

Joslyn Miller Tucker 0.7 M GR 18 8 17 11 18 8 Sr. Elite 9

Becky Canale Twist 3.5 M BL 18 5 17 7 18 5 Sr. Elite 10

Brian Wilcox Hook 2 M BSD 14 8 17 10 17 10 Sr. Elite 11

Ann Williams Splash F BC 17 9 17 9 17 9 Sr. Elite 12

Kim Ross Thor 2 M BSD 17 7 17 2 17 7 Sr. Elite 13

Kim Ross Triton M YL 17 1 16 1 17 1 Senior 14

Sandy & Orval Keeler Kaci 5 F CL 16 2 15 2 16 2 Senior 15

Jill McNabnay Harper 2.5 F CL 14 10 16 2 16 2 Senior 16

Carol Crum Bella 2 F BL 15 10 15 9 15 10 Senior 17

Toni & Kurt Linzey Luna 1 F BL 11 5 15 8 15 8 Senior 18

Jayden Devries Tucson 6 M GSP 12 8 14 8 14 8 Junior 19

Lindsey Gingrich Indy 10 M YL 14 5 13 6 14 5 Junior 20

Carol Crum Echo 1.5 F YL 12 10 13 9 13 9 Junior 21

Laura Voncina Charlie 5 M GR 13 9 5 6 13 9 Junior 22

Addy Willming Bella 8.5 F YL 13 5 6 7 13 5 Junior 23

Sandy & Orval Keeler Averi 4 F YL 11 10 12 3 12 3 Junior 24

Luke Zwart Ruby 2.5 F YL 11 7 11 7 11 7 Junior 25

Gerianne Barnard Agate 2 F ESS 7 1 9 10 9 10 Novice 26

Margo Maidlow Austin 6.6 M GSD 9 5 9 2 9 5 Novice 27

Sadie Dejonge Marley 8 M CBR 9 1 5 10 9 1 Novice 28

Max Olson Sue 10mosF CBR 6 3 8 8 8 8 Novice 29

Madison Seedorff Buck 0.05 M BL 8 7 8 7 Novice 30

Ellen Davis Twixx 2 M BC 6 2 7 2 7 2 Novice 31

Ann Williams Teal F BC 5 6 7 6 7 Novice 32

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #2 - 11AM SAT AUG 13 DOGARAMA ZEELAND
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG
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FT IN FT IN FT IN

Anna Borovich Forest 4 M BL 23 8 23 10 23 10 Master Elite 1

Brian Wilcox Hook 2 M BSD 13 9 21 1 21 1 Master 2

Anna Borovich Timber 1 M BL 16 7 20 10 20 10 Master 3

Jeff Devries Rumor 5.5 F GSP 20 8 19 7 20 8 Master 4

Deb Watson Sadie 3 F ACD/PIT/MPIN19 11 19 11 19 11 Sr. Elite 5

Mike Seedorff Hank 2 M BL 19 7 18 9 19 7 Sr. Elite 6

Melissa Pellerito Moxie 3 F BC 17 10 19 7 19 7 Sr. Elite 7

Joslyn Miller Tucker 0.7 M GR 17 11 18 8 18 8 Sr. Elite 8

Ann Williams Eli M BC 17 10 18 8 18 8 Sr. Elite 9

Ann Williams Splash F BC 17 7 17 10 17 10 Sr. Elite 10

Becky Canale Twist 3.5 M BL 17 7 17 4 17 7 Sr. Elite 11

Charlotte Pond Howard 6 M Whp 16 8 17 7 17 7 Sr. Elite 12

Kim Ross Thor 2 M BSD 17 7 14 5 17 7 Sr. Elite 13

Carol Crum Bella 2 F BL 17 4 17 5 17 5 Senior 14

Kim Ross Triton M YL 17 5 17 1 17 5 Senior 15

Christy Lamson Maggie 1 F APBT/SPAN8 5 16 4 16 4 Senior 16

Toni & Kurt Linzey Luna 1 F BL 13 5 15 10 15 10 Senior 17

Jill McNabnay Harper 2.5 F CL 14 5 15 9 15 9 Senior 18

Sandy & Orval Keeler Kaci 5 F CL 15 2 14 10 15 2 Senior 19

Jayden Devries Tucson 6 M GSP 14 10 13 5 14 10 Junior 20

Lindsey Gingrich Indy 10 M YL 12 10 13 7 13 7 Junior 21

Addy Willming Bella 8.5 F YL 13 7 12 1 13 7 Junior 22

Sandy & Orval Keeler Averi 4 F YL 13 5 12 5 13 5 Junior 23

Deanna Fagerness Keeia 2.5 M GSD/x 13 13 4 13 4 Junior 24

Kim Heys Sydney 2 F GR 12 6 13 4 13 4 Junior 25

Carol Crum Echo 1.5 F YL 10 7 12 6 12 6 Junior 26

Luke Zwart Ruby 2.5 F YL 11 4 11 10 11 10 Junior 27

Chelsea & Ryan Schanz Cash 7 M YL 11 10 7 7 11 10 Junior 28

Max Olson Sue 10mosF CBR 10 7 8 4 10 7 Junior 29

Gerianne Barnard Agate 2 F ESS 8 5 10 6 10 6 Junior 30

Misty/Donavan Driver/Hall Dixie 2 F YL 10 5 10 4 10 5 Junior 31

Sadie Dejonge Marley 8 M CBR 9 7 6 1 9 7 Novice 32

Laura Voncina Charlie 5 M GR 9 6 6 5 9 6 Novice 33

Margo Maidlow Austin 6.6 M GSD 8 4 7 10 8 4 Novice 34

Ann Williams Teal F BC 7 1 7 7 7 7 Novice 35

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



FINALS 8/13/16 DOGARAMA ZEELAND

NOVICE FINALS    0"-9'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
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Margo Maidlow Austin 6.6 M GSD Lansing MI 8 2 6 6 Novice 1

Ann Williams Teal F BC Lansing MI 6 5 6 9 Novice 2

Madison Seedorff Buck 0.05 M BL Burlington 5 5 Novice 3

JUNIOR FINALS    10'-14'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2
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Jayden Devries Tucson 6 M GSP Fruitport MI 15 10 15 7 Senior 1

Lindsey Gingrich Indy 10 M YL Canadianlakes MI 14 9 13 6 Junior 2

Sandy & Orval Keeler Averi 4 F YL Stanton MI 13 1 12 10 Junior 3

Carol Crum Echo 1.5 F YL Saint Clair Shores MI 9 5 10 8 Junior 4

Laura Voncina Charlie 5 M GR Jackson MI 5 6 Novice 5

SENIOR FINALS    15"-17'5" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
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Christy Lamson Maggie 1 F APBT/SPAN Kalamazoo MI 17 9 19 4 Sr. Elite 1

Carol Crum Bella 2 F BL Saint Clair Shores MI 15 9 16 8 Senior 2

Jill McNabnay Harper 2.5 F CL Stevensville MI 14 3 15 10 Senior 3

Sandy & Orval Keeler Kaci 5 F CL Stanton MI 15 8 15 7 Senior 4

Kim Ross Triton M YL Ferndale MI 14 6 2 6 Junior 5

SENIOR ELITE FINALS    17'6"-19'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
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Deb Watson Sadie 3 F ACD/PIT/MPINKalamazoo MI 19 3 20 7 Master 1

Charlotte Pond Howard 6 M Whp Twin Lake MI 20 7 15 Master 2

Mike Seedorff Hank 2 M BL Burlington MI 20 2 19 11 Master 3

Ann Williams Eli M BC Lansing MI 16 8 18 4 Sr. Elite 4

Joslyn Miller Tucker 0.7 M GR Plainwell MI 17 8 16 5 Sr. Elite 5

MASTER FINALS    20'-22'5" JUMP 1 JUMP 2
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Jeff Devries Phoenix 7 F GSP Fruitport MI 17 4 21 7 Master 1

Melissa Pellerito Moxie 3 F BC Wyoming MI 20 7 20 5 Master 2

Jeff Devries Rumor 5.5 F GSP Fruitport MI 19 9 20 6 Master 3

Anna Borovich Timber 1 M BL Commerce TownshipMI 18 5 20 5 Master 4

ULTIMATE FINALS    24'1" & OVER JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
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Anna Borovich Forest 4 M BL Commerce TownshipMI 23 9 23 10 Master Elite 1


